

**18 M A C T 400/25
RATI DEVI Vs. UNTRACE**

05.08.2025

Present: Daughter in law petitioner in person.
IO is not present.

Naib Court informs that final/untrace report is filed
before Ld. JMFC and the same is pending. Therefore, adjourned.

List on 15.09.2025.

**(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W,
Rohini Courts,
05.08.2025**