

8 M A C T 400/25

RATI DEVI Vs. UNTRACE

15.09.2025

Present: None for petitioner.
None for respondents.

Issue notice to IO in person along with parties for NDOH.

List on 04.11.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
15.09.2025