

11 M A C T 400/25
RATI DEVI Vs. UNTRACE

04.11.2025

Present: None for petitioner.
IO absent.

As per report of Naib Court, the untrace report is pending before Ld. JMFC and the next date of hearing before Ld. JMFC is 07.11.2025.

List on 07.11.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
04.11.2025